
Installed In Amaranth Auxiliary
Presents 
Two Flags

Grand Court of California 
met recently at the Lomita 
Court, Order of Amaranth. 
to install Edward Morgan 
Into the office of Deputy- 
Grand Royal Patron.

Mr. Morgan was Royal 
Patron of the Lomita Court 
in I960 and Mrs. Morgan 
wag Royal Matron Since 
then. Mr. Morgan hag served 
Grand Court in several ca 
pacities.

Conducting the installa 
tion ceremony were Jack 
Leavell, grand asgociate pa- 
tran; Clyde Satterfleld. past 
grand prelate; Mrs. Edward 
Morgan and Mrs Helen Wil 
ton, acting grand marshals; 
Mrs. Glenn Babcock. acting 
grand aecretary; and Mrs. 
Mabel Moore, acting grand 
musician.

Mrs. Grti-f Rothcr. royal 
matron, ard Charles Bren- 
neman, royal patron, ex 
pressed appreciation to the 
Grand Court for th> honor 
bestowed upon the Lomita 
Court rod one of ita mem- 
Wn.

EDWARD MORGAN

Zouplat Attend 
fill* Fattivitias

Mr. and Mrs. James Kirn- 
We of Torrance and Mr. and 
Mra. William Crooker of Mi- 
ralestt were among those at 
tending the Aerospace Corp. 
Chris'rnas oarty at the J. W. 
Duroux home in Harbor City 
Thursday evening.

The foursome then went 
to the Hacienda, where they 
were guest* at the North 
American Weight Group's 
Christmat duice.

Michigan Guests
Mr and Mrs. Bernard Gay- 

ton. 2313 W. 177th St.. had 
as their guests for a week, 
long-time friends. Mr. and 
Mrs. Howard Lee and daugh 
ters. Sally, Sher>l, Nancy, 
and Lisa, of Wayland. Mien. 
The visitors left Wednesday 
for their home.

Auxiliary to Lomita Vet 
erans of Foreign Wars Post 
1622 presented two Ameri 
can flags to the Adams Ele 
mentary school on 238th 
Street in Torrance.

One flag was given to 
Brownie Troop 1273 and the 
otticr to Junior Girl Scout 
Troop 524. The presentation 
was made by Hattie Schroe- 
der, the auxiliary's com 
munity service chairman.

New members welcomed 
by the Auxiliary at its last 
meeting were Ruby Back- 
si rom. Sarah Jenkins, Kath- 
erine Roberts and Johanna 
Meyer.

Mrs. Rae Gray was chair 
man for the Auxiliary's an- 
nu.il Christmas party held 
on Dec. 19. A gift exchange 
was held, followed by the 
serving of refreshments 
from a gaily decorated 
table.

Entartain at 

Yula Opan Housa
Mr. and Mrs. Clarence 

Clark. 4868 Elkridge Dr. 
Palos Verdes Peninsula, en 
tertained at a Christmas 
Open House and Buffet last 
Saturday evening from 7 un 
til 12 p.m. Approximately 
50 guests enjoyed the 
darks' hospitality.

From Portland
Mr. and Mrs. Carl Brandt 

of Portland. Ore. are here 
spending the holidays with 
their son and wife. Mr. and 
Mrs. Ed Brandt and daugh 
ters. Trudy and Cheryl, 
22913 Fonthill Ave.

Visit Family
Mr. and Mrs. George Pro- 

bert spent the Christmas 
holidays with their son and 
wife, Mr. and Mrs. Larry 
Probert, and son, in Laguna 
Beach.

Auxiliary 

Party Notes 

Yule Season
Ladies Auxiliary of the 

Torrance Fire* Department 
marked the holiday season 
with a Christmas party on 
Dec. 11 at the home of Mrs 
William Slonecker. Assist 
ing hostesses were Mmes. 
Kenneth Spaan, Ronald 
Wiener, John Blain, Mark 
Andersen and Donna Rich 
ardson.

Games were played with 
prizes for the winners. 
Around the gaily decorated 
Christmas tree, gifts were 
exchanged and "secret 
pals'' were revealed.

Refreshments in keeping 
with the holiday season were 
served by the hostesses.

Attending w - r « Mmes 
William Slonecker. Dennis 
Haas, Carl Marshall. Ted 
Drake. William Myers, Mack 
Getting, Mark Andersen. 
Dennis Hansen, Walter 
West. Milton Langum. Bruce 
Smith.

Others were Mmes. Ray 
Flagg. Kenneth Spaan, Ron 
aid Wiener. John Blain, Ed 
ward Siminich. Louise 
Lamb, Donna Richardson, 
Lynda Pike. Wanda Martin. 
Shirley Sprout. Virginia Ta- 
rango. Carole Kirk wood, and 
Sybil Moffitt.
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CHECK YOUR NEEDS 
STOCK UP AND SAVE

Super White Sale Buys
LONG WEARING "DAN RIVER

sale
Sturdy bleached white cotton mutrins. flUt4
sheets with elastic corncrt.
Full MIC, flat or ntttd, Rif. 2.49 ....... IJt
PUIowcasct, 42x36-, Rtg. 2 for tl . . . . S SOT Ml

Save*l

Save 2.18 on 2
raxows WITH

*ale 2 for 5

with 20-ot. Du- 
Pone'1 "Red Label* DKTOH 
poiyeMtc iiiliog. Corded 
adgw, atnrdf pink cotton 
tkkttuj. 2Qx2ti" fioubcd siic.

Mattress Pads 
at Savings!

"Saowiake" quilted mattress 
pads. 100% cotton, bleached 
cotton nIL Twin size*, 39x 
TO*, Full, 54x76'. 
Twin Flat. Jt/f 3.1? . . I.S7

MMtfu P*J6 C.t* Comko 
Twin Fintd. K'f 199 . 3^ 
FttU S iuwi, K'l- *M . . 4J

ROLLING HILLS PLAZA
Fa«lfi< Coa»t Hwy at 
Cr«n»haw, Terrance

WAVT CHOfnXJB 
NO-DtOlf SPREAD
Lmfa cotton-rayon che- 
BiUe with line-free "lock- 
ed-in" nyaa viscose tuf t- 
ing. Bullion fringe. 
VChitv, colors. Machine 

ihible. Twin, 76z* 
"; full, 90*105'.

sale 4
Attac Mkto wiU htt S.tt

Save*l..Reg.3>99

sale
Our own Iab-teitc<i brand! 
Tbennal weave rayon-cot- 
ton-acryUc with nylon bind 
ing. Rich colon. 72x90*.

SOUTH BAY CENTER
Hawthorn* Blvd at 

Artesia, Redondo

Save *l! Buy Now. .,
BIG BUYS Df BEOHESTS

sale 2
Alter **!  wiU h* 3.H

Comfy contour wyltt with center 
buuon. Ideal (or tonvaletcing. read* 
ing, etc. AHOIXCI! floral print couoa, 
kapok felled.

CHAKGE IT »LCAir'

DOWNTOWN TORRANCI
Sartari Av«nu* 

at fl Prado

sates ano 
clearances

SAVE 50%l

B«ta® Fiberglai*

no-iron bedspreads

17 00 twin tile rtg. 34.99
OO f\C\ '"" *'*" f* 9- *''"

A flower-fresh contemporary 
floral puff quilted over 
petal-light Kodel* polyester, 
backed with bleached cotton 
percale, finished with blind- 
stitched hems. Beta* Fiber 
glas9 glass is perfectly wash 
able, won't shrink or wrinkle, 

never needs ironing. Blue, 

olive, tangerine.

may co draperies 11

SALE
Beta* Fiberglas5 multi-width 

no-iron seamless draperies

7.99 Contampo pattarn 48"x54", rag. 8.99

Discover tha baauty of wide-window, saamlass draping (actually as wide as 12 

feet) soft, more suppla Beta* Fiberglas* glass draperies. You can hand wash, 

drip dry and have them ready for your windows in minutes without ironing! 

Sun-and-fira-safa; thay don't mildew, shrink or stretch. Princess or Contampo 

patterns in white, gold, oliva or beige.

Princess
width:

length:
54"
84"
95"

Con- 
tempo:
54"
84"
95"

48"

rag.

10.99
12.99
14.99

8.99
9.99

12.99

SALE

i.99
10.99
12.99

7.99
8.99

10.W

72"

rag.

19.99
21.99
25.99

15.99
17.99
21.99

SALE

17.99
18.99
22.99

13.99
15.99
19.99

96"

reg. 1

25.99
29.99
33.99

19.99
22.99
29.99

SALE

22.W
26.99
29.99

17.99
19.99
26.99

120"

reg.

36.99
42.99

31.99
36.99

SALE

32.99
37.99

27.99
32.91

144"

reg.

42.99

49.99

35.99
42.79

SALE

37.9?
44.99

31. W
37.ff

REDUCED!
Dacron* Aristocrat Suntiste 

machine wash curtains

mm^m tach curtain panel 41" wide and 54" long, reg. 2.99 aa.

regularly 3.69 41" wide and 81" long each 3.19

^f \m \m pair tiar curtains 82" wide and 24" long, reg. 3.79 pr.

regularly 4.29
82 ' wide and 30" long pair 3.39

regularly 4.79
82 ' wide and 36" long ........ pair 3.79

regularly 2.39 
72" wide valance .each 1.99

When these iheer no-iron Dacron* polyester batiste curtains need cleaning,

just toss them into your washer . . . then into your tumble dryer   that's all!

in a
ity

m

order by moil or phona   charge it to your convenient May Co account

. .
twinkling, they're ready to hang . . . they ignore sun, smog, heat humid 

ity. 5" bottom herm   even on the v/ilances. Flame, gold, green, blue or white.

may co curtains 1 13

may co south bay, hawthorne at artesia; 370-2511 f: 

shop monday through Saturday, 10:00 a.m to 9:30 p.m.


