### Installed In Amaranth

Grand Court of California Grand Court of California met recently at the Lomita Court, Order of Amaranth, to install Edward Morgan into the office of Deputy Grand Royal Patron. Mr. Morgan was Royal Patron of the Lomita Court in 1960 and Mrs. Morgan was Royal Matron Since

was Royal Matron. Since then, Mr. Morgan has served Grand Court in several ca-

Grand Court in several ca-pacities. Conducting the installa-tion ceremony were Jack Leavell, grand associate pa-tran; Clyde Satterfield, past grand prelate; Mrs. Edward Morgan and Mrs. Helen Wil-son, acting grand marshals; Mrs. Glenn Babcock, acting grand secretary; and Mrs. Mabel Moore, acting grand musician.

Mrs. Grace Rother, royal Matron, and Charles Bren-neman, royal patron, ex-pressed appreciation to the ton, 2313 W. 177th Grand Court for the honor bestowed upon the Lomita Court and one of its mem-

American Weigh Christmas dance,

#### EDWARD MORGAN

Meyer

table.

From Portland

Mr. and Mrs. Bernard Clay-ton, 2313 W. 177th St., had ton, 2313 W. 177th St., had as their guests for a week, long-time friends, Mr. and Mrs, Howard Lee and daugh-ters, Sally, Sheryl, Nancy, and Lisa, of Wayland, Mich.

The visitors left Wednesday for their home.

Couples Attend Yule Festivities Mr. and Mrs. James Kim-ble of Torrance and Mr. and Mrs. William Crooker of Mi-raleste were among those at-tending the Aerospace Corp. Christmas party at the J. W. Duroux home in Harbor City Thursday evening. The foursome then went to the Hacienda, where they were guests at the North American Weight Group's Christmas dance. Yule Open House Mr. and Mrs. Clarence Clark, 4868 Elkridge Dr., Palos Verdes Peninsula, en-tertained at a Christmas Saturday evening from 7 un-til 12 p.m. Approximately 50 guests e njoyed the Probert, and son, in Laguna Beach. 50 guests enjoyed the Clarks' hospitality.

Auxiliary Auxiliary Presents Party Notes Two Flags

Auxiliary to Lomita Vet-erans of Foreign Wars Post. 1622 presented two Ameri-can flags to the Adams Ele-mentary school on 238th Street in Torrance. One flag was post. Dealer was post. Dealer was post. Street in Torrance. Street in Torrance. One flag was given to Brownie Troop 1273 and the other to Junior Girl Scout Troop 524. The presentation was made by Hattie Schroe-der, the auxiliary's com-munity service chairman. marked the holiday season with a Christmas party on Dec. 11 at the home of Mrs. William Slonecker. Assisting hostesses were Mmes. Kenneth Spaan, Ronald New members welcomed by the Auxiliary at its last meeting were Ruby Back-strom, Sarah Jenkins, Kath-erine Roberts and Johanna Wiener, John Blain, Mark Andersen and Donna Richardson.

Games were played with prizes for the winners Meyer. Mrs. Rae Gray was chair-man for the Auxiliary's an-nual Christmas party held on Dec. 19. A gift exchange was held, followed by the serving of refreshments from a gaily decorated table Around the gaily decorated Christmas tree, gifts were exchanged and "secret pals" were revealed.

Refreshments in keeping with the holiday season were served by the hostesses.

Attending w \* r e Mmes. William Slonecker, Dennis Haas, Carl Marshall, Ted Drake, William Myers, Mack Mr. and Mrs. Carl Brandt of Portland, Ore. are here spending the holidays with their son and wife, Mr. and Mrs. Ed Brandt and daugh-Oetting, Mark Andersen, Dennis Hansen, Walter

West, Milton Langum, Bruce Smith. ters, Trudy and Cheryl, 22913 Fonthill Ave. Smith. Others were Mmes. Ray Flagg, Kenneth Spaan, Ron-ald Wiener, John Blain, Ed-ward Siminich, Louise Lamb, Donna Richardson, Lynda Pike, Wanda Martin, Shirley Sprout, Virginia Ta-rango, Carole Kirkwood, and Sybil Motfitt.





### **SAVE 50%!**

**DECEMBER 27, 1967** 

Beta<sup>®</sup> Fiberglas<sup>®</sup>

#### no-iron bedspreads

17 00 twin size-reg. 34.99 20.00 full size-reg. 39.99

A flower-fresh contemporary floral puff quilted over petal-light Kodel® polyester, backed with bleached cotton percale, finished with blind-stitched hems. Beta® Fiber-glas® glass is perfectly wash-able, won't shrink or wrinkle, never needs ironing. Blue, olive, tangerine. may co draperies 11 Beta® and Fiberglas® are trademarks of Owens-Corning Fiberglas Corp.

## SALE

Beta<sup>®</sup> Fiberglas<sup>®</sup> multi-width no-iron seamless draperies

## 7.99 Contempo pattern-48"x54", reg. 8.99

Discover the beauty of wide-window, seamless draping (actually as wide as 12 feet) soft, more supple Beta® Fiberglas® glass draperies. You can hand wash, drip dry and have them ready for your windows in minutes—without ironing! Sun-and-fire-safe; they don't mildew, shrink or stretch. Princess or Contempo patterns in white, gold, olive or beige.

Princess	13		0.11450			0		111		
width:	48"		72"		96"		120"		144"	
	reg.	SALE	reg.	SALE	reg.	SALE	reg.	SALE	reg.	SALE
length:			3 . 10	503			1.1.1			-
length: 54''	10.99	8.99	19.99	17.99	25.99	22.99	5-1		in and	1
84"	12.99	10.99	21.99	18.99	29.99	26.99	36.99	32.99	42.99	37.99
95"	14.99	12.99	25.99	22.99	33.99	29.99	42.99	37.99	49.99	44.99
Con-		L. OMP	->1.51	0.8		- WEAR				100
tempo: 54"	8.99	7.99	15.99	13.99	19.99	17.99				2.1
84"	9.99	8.99	17.99	15.99	22.99	19.99	31.99	27.99	35.99	31.99
95"	12.99	10.99	21.99		29.99	26.99	36.99	32.99	42.79	37.99

# **REDUCED!** Dacron<sup>®</sup> Aristocrat Suntiste machine wash curtains 2.49 each curtain panel 41" wide and 54" long, reg. 2.99 ea.

41" wide and 81" long ..... each 3.19 regularly 3.69

2 99 pair tier curtains 82" wide and 24" long, reg. 3.79 pr.

PRESS-HERALD B-3

and

### sale Z for U will be 3.59 ea.

Save 2.18 on 2

ED PILLOWS WITH

ACRON' FILLING

\*=

Plumped with 20-oz. Du-Pont's "Red Label" Dacron polyester filling. Corded edges; sturdy pink cotton ticking. 20x26" finished size.

Mattress Pads at Savings!

Snowflake" quilted mattress ads. 100% cotton, bleached n fill. Twin sizes, 39x 76", Full, 54x76". Twin Flat, Reg. 3.39 .: 2.27 Full Flat, Reg. 4.39 . . . 3.27 Mattress Pad & Cover Combo: Twin Fitted, Reg. 3.99 . 3.27 Full Fitted, Reg. 4.99 . . 4.27

...

**BILTMORE® BLANKET** sale 299 Our own lab-tested brand! Thermal weave rayon-cot-ton-acrylic with nylon binding. Rich colors. 72x90".

Save \$1.. Reg. 3.99

Save \$1! Buy Now ... BIG BUYS IN BEDRESTS sale  $2^{99}$ After sale will be 3.99

WAVY CHENILLE

NO-IRON SPREAD Lush cotton-rayon che-nille with lint-free "lock-

ed-in" rayon viscose tuft-ing. Bullion fringe. White, colors. Machine washable. Twin, 76x-

sale 499

Atter sale will be 5.99

05"; full, 90x105"

Comfy contour styles with center button, Ideal for convalescing, read-ing, etc. Assorted floral print cotton, kapok filled.

at El Prado

It's easy to say "CHARGE IT PLEASE"

SOUTH BAY CENTER ROLLING HILLS PLAZA Hawthorne Blvd at Pacific Coast Hwy. at Artesia, Redondo Crenshaw, Terrance

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE Sartori Avenue

regularly 4.29 82" wide and 30" long ...... pair 3.39

regularly 2.39 72" wide valance ... .each 1.99

regularly 4.79 82" wide and 36" long ......pair 3.79

When these sheer no-iron Dacron® polyester batiste curtains need cleaning, just toss them into your washer... then into your tumble dryer—that's all In a twinkling, they're ready to hang... they ignore sun, smog, heat humid-ity. 5" bottom hems—even on the valances. Flame, gold, green, blue or white.

may co curtains 113

BDuPont's registered trademark for its polyester fiber

order by mail or phone — charge it to your convenient May Co account

MAY may co south bay, hawthorne at artesia; 370-2511 shop monday through saturday, 10:00 a.m to 9:30 p.m.